
Easter Break  

Monday 14th April 2025  Tuesday 15th April 2025 Wednesday 16th April 2025  Thursday 17th April 2025 Friday 18th April 2025  

Easter Break  

Monday 21st April 2025 Tuesday 22nd April 2025  Wednesday 23rd April 2025  Thursday 24th April 2025  Friday 25th April 2025  

Bank Holiday  INSET DAY     

Monday 28th April 2025 Tuesday 29th April 2025 Wednesday 30th April 2025  Thursday 1st May 2025 Friday 2nd May 2025  

   Leadership Coffee Morning 
9:30 – 10:30 

 

Monday 5th May 2025 Tuesday 6th May 2025  Wednesday 7th May 2025 Thursday 8th May 2025  Friday 9th May 2025  

Bank Holiday  Deaf Awareness Week    

Monday 12th May 2025 Tuesday 13th May 2025 Wednesday 14th May 2025 Thursday 15th May 2025 Friday 16th May 2025  

KS2 SATS KS2 SATS KS2 SATS KS2 SATS 
 

PSFA Spring Disco’s 

Nursery Family Fun Morning 
9:30am  

 
Year 1 Learning Showcases 

2:30pm 

Monday 19th May 2025 Tuesday 20th May 2025 Wednesday 21st May 2025 Thursday 22nd May 2025 Friday 23rd May 2025  

Year 2 Learning Showcases 
2:30pm 

Year 3 Learning Showcases 
2:30pm 

Year 4 Learning Showcases 
2:30pm  

 
World Day for Cultural 

Diversity  

Year 5 Learning Showcases 
2:30pm  

 
Monthly SENCO Surgery  

Year 6 Learning Showcases 
2:30pm  

 

Monday 26th May 2025 Tuesday 27th May 2025 Wednesday 28th May 2025 Thursday 29th May 2025 Friday 30th May 2025 



HALF TERM  

Monday 2nd June 2025 Tuesday 3rd June 2025 Wednesday 4th June 2025 Thursday 5th June 2025 Friday 6th June 2025 

Year 6 Residential  
Start of Year 4 Multiplication 

Check Fortnight 
 

Year 6 Residential Year 6 Residential   

Monday 9th June 2025 Tuesday 10th June 2025 Wednesday 11th June 2025 Thursday 12th June 2025 Friday 13th June 2025  

KS1 Phonics Screening Check 
Week 

  PSFA Father’s Day Sale 
 

 

Monday 16th June 2025 Tuesday 17th June 2025 Wednesday 18th June 2025 Thursday 19th June 2025 Friday 20th June 2025 

  9:30am EYFS Sports Day 
 

1:30pm Years 1 & 2 Sports 
Day 

9:30am Years 3 & 4 Sports 
Day 

 
1:30pm Years 5 & 6 Sports 

Day 

 

Monday 23rd June 2025 Tuesday 24th June 2025 Wednesday 25th June 2025  Thursday 26th June 2025  Friday 27th June 2025  

  New Reception Intake 
Transition Afternoon 

  

Monday 30th June 2025 Tuesday 1st July 2025  Wednesday 2nd July 2025  Thursday 3rd July 2025  Friday 4th July 2025  

  New Reception Intake 
Transition Afternoon 

 Pelham Community Day 
PSFA Summer Fair 

Monday 7th July 2025  Tuesday 8th July 2025 Wednesday 9th July 2025  Thursday 10th July 2025  Friday 11th July 2025  

Year 6 Arts Week  New Reception Intake 
Transition Afternoon 

 
EYFS & KS1 Discos 

New Nursery Intake 
Transition Morning  

 
Years 3-5 Discos 

Reports sent home 
Year 6 Production 



Monday 14th July 2025 Tuesday 15th July 2025 Wednesday 16th July 2025  Thursday 17th July 2025 Friday 18th July 2025  

Learning Showcases/Parent 
Consultations 3.30pm-6.30pm  

 Year 6 Leavers’ Assembly 
 

Year 6 Leavers’ Disco  

Monday 21st July 2025  Tuesday 22nd July 2025     

     

      

 


